Ne3 K/IE popirepJepin Ka0bu11ay yakbIThl (OHKOJIOTHS)

10

11

12

13

14

Japirepain aTbI-KeHi

P.P.AGnypacynoB
E.E.baiipain
b.JI.bepraes
P.P.CynranoB
H.A.VcaGaeBa
P.T.Mg1p3axmeToB
K.K.Pa33akoB
b.1.baitmymuHoB
T.A.Amupkysnos
C.C.NmammeBa
K.C.TymenbaeBa
A.T.Mup3zaxaHoBa

b.K Kemenxau

A.A.Omninbex

MaMaHABIFbI

eMxaHa MeHrepyIici
MaMMOJIOT - JIopirepi
MaMMOJIOT - Iapirepi
OHKOXHPYPT - Iopirepi
XUMHUOTEPAIIEBT - Jopirepi
MaMMOJIOT - Iapirepi
OHKOXHUPYPT - Iapirepi
OHKOXMPYPT - Jopirepi
OHKOXHUPYPT - 1apirepi
TEpamneBT - A9pirepi
XMMHUOTEPAIIEBT - Japirepi
paauoor - aspirepi
OHKOXHUPYPT - Iopirepi

OHKOXHUPYPT - 1apirepi

KymbIc yaKbITbI
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-12:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
14:00-16:00
08:30-17:30

08:30-17:30



15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Jlapirepain aTbI-KeHi
K.K.Ycenona
E.C.bakrtri6aeB
M.I1.Typanosa
M.A . XKonnacbek
P.H.MagineHos
P.E.Epxun6ex

A.T.IxymabaeBa

MaMaHABIFBI

VY3U - nopirepi
HHJIOCKOITUCT - J1apirepi
TICUXOJIOT - Adpirepi
XMMHUOTEPAIEBT — Adpirepi
OHKOXHPYPT - Iopirepi
OHKOTHHEKOJIOT - 1opirepi

OHKOTHHEKOJIOT - JIopirepi

KyMbIC yaKbITbI
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30
08:30-17:30

08:30-17:30



